Day

Thursday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday

Piedmont Academy

2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date
2/5/26
2/17/26

2/20/26
2/24/26
2/25/26
2/26/26
3/3/26
3/5/26
3/10/26
3/12/26
3/14/26
3/17/26
3/19/26
3/20/26
3/24/26
3/26/26

4/7/26

Opponent Location Time

ACE Away
ELCA DH Home
Ola Home
Central Ga Arts Home
Hampton Home
Heritage (Newnan) Home
Gatewood Home

Donovan Catholic School Home

Mount Vernon Away
Mount Vernon Home
Strong Rock Home
MDS** Away
MDS** Home
Strong Rock Away
JMA ** Away
JMA ** Home

ELCA Away

5:30
4:00( 5 inning)/6:00(7inning)

6:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
6:30
6:00
4:45
6:30
1:00
6:30
6:00
4:30
4:00
7:00

4:00



Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday

4/11/26
4/14/26
4/16/26
4/21/26
4/23/26
4/24/26
4/28/26
4/30/26

5/1/26

JMA

Stratford **

Stratford **
First Presbyterian Day **

Westfield
First Presbyterian Day **
Tattnall Square **
Tattnall Square **

Trinity (Dublin)

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

2:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:30

7:00

7:00

7:00

5:30



