

Piedmont Academy

2026 Varsity Baseball Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Thursday	2/5/26	ACE	Away	5:30
Tuesday	2/17/26	ELCA DH	Home	4:00(5 inning)/6:00(7inning)
Friday	2/20/26	Ola	Home	6:00
Tuesday	2/24/26	Central Ga Arts	Home	6:30
Wednesday	2/25/26	Hampton	Home	6:30
Thursday	2/26/26	Heritage (Newnan)	Home	7:00
Tuesday	3/3/26	Gatewood	Home	6:30
Thursday	3/5/26	Donovan Catholic School	Home	6:00
Tuesday	3/10/26	Mount Vernon	Away	4:45
Thursday	3/12/26	Mount Vernon	Home	6:30
Saturday	3/14/26	Strong Rock	Home	1:00
Tuesday	3/17/26	MDS**	Away	6:30
Thursday	3/19/26	MDS**	Home	6:00
Friday	3/20/26	Strong Rock	Away	4:30
Tuesday	3/24/26	JMA **	Away	4:00
Thursday	3/26/26	JMA **	Home	7:00
Tuesday	4/7/26	ELCA	Away	4:00

Saturday	4/11/26	JMA	Away	2:00
Tuesday	4/14/26	Stratford **	Home	7:00
Thursday	4/16/26	Stratford **	Away	7:00
Tuesday	4/21/26	First Presbyterian Day **	Home	7:00
Thursday	4/23/26	Westfield	Home	6:30
Friday	4/24/26	First Presbyterian Day **	Away	7:00
Tuesday	4/28/26	Tattnall Square **	Away	7:00
Thursday	4/30/26	Tattnall Square **	Home	7:00
Friday	5/1/26	Trinity (Dublin)	Home	5:30